
Communiqué no. 2618-21 October 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sun 21 Oct 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.311

69.828

10.206

70.547

1 251 LAVREYSEN Harrie NED Winner Winner

2 193 LEVY Maximilian GER +0.067 +0.114

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.152

70.922

10.174

70.769

1 98 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Winner Winner

2 179 CARLIN Jack GBR +0.112 +0.069

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.017

71.878

10.008

71.942

1 250 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED Winner Winner

2 264 WEBSTER Sam NZL +0.394 +1.760

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.109

71.224

10.179

70.734

1 275 RUDYK Mateusz POL Winner Winner

2 183 TRUMAN Joseph GBR +0.030 +0.077

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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