18-21 October 2018

Communiqué no. 26

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales **Results / Résultats**

WORLD CUP

Sun 21 Oct 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	10.311	10.206	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69.828	70.547	
	1	251	LAVREYSEN Harrie	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	193	LEVY Maximilian	GER	+0.067	+0.114	
				200m Time:	10.152	10.174	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	70.922	70.769	
	1	98	GLAETZER Matthew	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	179	CARLIN Jack	GBR	+0.112	+0.069	
				200m Time:	10.017	10.008	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	71.878	71.942	
	1	250	HOOGLAND Jeffrey	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	264	WEBSTER Sam	NZL	+0.394	+1.760	
				200m Time:	10.109	10.179	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	71.224	70.734	
	1	275	RUDYK Mateusz	POL	Winner	Winner	
	2	183	TRUMAN Joseph	GBR	+0.030	+0.077	

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

